Tommy
Friday
Meeting
Results
Track
75m

80m

200m

8oom’

600m

Clay
July 2nd
Seven

UG

1 Eliza

2 Eliza

3 Eva

4 Evie

5 Rosalie

6 Othula

7 Ada
uoB

1 Edward

2 Arthur

3 Flynn

4 George
UllG

1 Darcey

2 Mbali

3 Elizabeth

4 Lexi

5 Olivia
uliB

1 Lucas

2 Devan

3 Noah

4 Damian

5 Jack

6 Harry
U13B&G

1 Jack

2 Oliver

3 Smanda

4 Lloyd
ui1sB

1 Hayden

2 Patrick
U17/SEN

1 John

2 Luke

3 Alexa

4 Louise

5 Hannah
U13&U15

1 Isla

2 Patrick

3 Madeleine

4 Lloyd

5 Siyanda

6 Jess

7 Evie
UllG

1 Olivia

2 Mbali

3 Elizabeth

Development
2021

Evans
Sharman
Gutteridge
Nolan
Barker
Mlalazi
Martin

Lindsay
Rooke
Donnelly
Tyrie

McCormack
Mlalazi
Rooke
Mindham
Lindsay

Ingoldmells
Quantrill
Donnelly
McNally
Martin
Martin

Clark
Evans
Mlalazi
Thorn

Quantrill
McNally
M&W
Fulcher
Saunders
Boole
Hirst
Hardwick
B&G
Porter
McNally
Banks
Thorn
Mlalazi
Newlin
Milner

Lindsay
Mlalazi
Rooke

Coles

Coles

Atkin

Series

Sleaford

Boston &
Boston &
Boston &
Boston &
Sleaford

Boston &

Basingham
Sleaford
Boston &
Boston &

Sleaford
Sleaford
Sleaford
Boston &
Newark AC

Sleaford

Boston &
Boston &
Boston &
Quadring
Quadring

Boston &
Sleaford
Sleaford
Boston &

Boston &
Boston &

Boston &
Sleaford

PANVAC
Boston &
Boston &

Lincoln
Boston &
Newark AC
Boston &
Sleaford
Boston &
Boston &

Newark AC
Sleaford
Sleaford

Striders

District AC
District AC
District AC
District AC
Striders

District AC

School
School
District AC
District AC

Striders
Striders
Striders
District AC

Striders
District AC
District AC
District AC
Primary
Primary

District AC
Striders
Striders
District AC

District AC
District AC

District AC
Striders

District AC
District AC

Wellington
District AC

District AC
Striders

District AC
District AC

Striders
Striders

2.34.3
2.52.9
2.59.2
3.13.7
3.36.4
3.41.0
3.54.6

2.29.1
2.31.0
2.37.2

13.8
14.5
15.7
16.4
16.4
16.6
16.8

14.8

15
15.3
15.8

14.2
14.5
14.6
14.8
15.9

13.2

14
14.3
14.5
14.9
151

30
31.6
34.8
35.6

29.9
31.6

25 SEN
28.5 U17
28.6 U17

29 U17
30.9 U17

u13
U15
U15
u13
u13
U15
U15



150m

400m

300m

3000m

FIELD
PV1

PV 2

Shot

4 Lexi

5 Darcey

6 Mia
uliB

1 Jack

2 Harry

3 Devan

4 Lucas

5 Noah
UG

1 Eliza

2 Eliza

3 Eva

4 Rosalie

5 Evie

6 Othula

7 Ada
uoB

1 Arthur

2 Edward

3 George

4 Flynn
Ul7M&W

1 Luke

2 Hannah
U15G

1 Madeleine

2 Jess

3 Evie
U17/SEN

1 Luke

2 Jeanette

MIXED
1 Lottie
2 Megan

1 Lottie

2 Gracie

3 Megan
U13B

1 Jack

2 Oliver
U15G

1 Macey

2 Ellie

3 Jess

4 Evie
ui1sB

1 Hayden
ui7w

1 Georgia

2 Louise

3 Ellie

4 Hannah
SEN M

1 James

Mindham
McCormack
Clark

Martin
Martin
Quantrill
Ingoldmells
Donnelly

Evans
Sharman
Gutteridge
Barker
Nolan
Mlalazi
Martin

Rooke
Lindsay
Tyrie
Donnelly

Saunders
Hardwick

Banks
Newlin
Milner

Saunders
Stevens

Hall
Reid

Hall
Pell
Reid

Clark
Evans

Dimberine
Graham
Newlin
Milner

Quantrill
Ward
Hirst
Booth

Hardwick

Dodds

Atkin

Coles

Coles

Atkin

Boston &
Sleaford
Boston &

Quadring
Quadring
Boston &
Sleaford

Boston &

Sleaford

Boston &
Boston &
Boston &
Boston &
Sleaford

Boston &

Sleaford
Basingham
Boston &
Boston &

Sleaford
Boston &

Newark AC
Boston &
Boston &

Sleaford
NOTFAST

District AC
Striders
District AC

Primary
Primary
District AC
Striders
District AC

Striders

District AC
District AC
District AC
District AC
Striders

District AC

Striders
Primary
District AC
District AC

Striders
District AC
District AC

District AC

Striders

Chesterfield AC

Boston &

District AC

Chesterfield AC
Chesterfield AC

Boston &

Boston &
Sleaford

Boston &
Boston &
Boston &
Boston &

Boston &
Boston &
Boston &
Grantham

Boston &

PANVAC

District AC

District AC
Striders

District AC
District AC
District AC
District AC

District AC

District AC
District AC
AC

District AC

2.38.5
2.50.2
3.03.4

2.18.3
2.22.1
2.23.0
2.31.0
2.53.0

201
29.5
30.9
33.7
33.9
35.8

36

30.7
30.8
321
324

69.1
78.8

55
60.2
76.9

11.59.1
13.57.5

2.6 U15
1.6 U17

2.4 U15
2.2 U15
1.7 U17

7.03
4.26

7.34
4.73
4.61
3.53

6.65

8.69
8.57
6.25

5.8

14.39



TJ

STJ

2 John
ul13B
1 Jack
2 Oliver
3 Lloyd
u15B
1 Hayden
2 Patrick
ui7w
1 Ellie
2 Megan
SEN M
John
U9B&G
1 Eliza
2 Edward
3 Eliza
4 Flynn
5 Evie
6 George
7 Othula
8 Ada
9 Rosalie
10 Arthur
Eva
11 Luna
Ul1l1B&G
1 Damian
2 Lucas
3 Elizabeth
4 Mia
5 Mbali
6 Jack
7 Lexi
8 Olivia
9 Darcey
10 Harry

WHIZZER U9 B&G

1 George

2 Evie

3 Eva

4 Rosalie

5 Ada

6 Luna

7 Arthur
U11B&G

1 Jack

2 Damian

3 Harry

4 Devan

5 Noah

6 Lexi

7 Elizabeth

8 Mia

Fulcher

Clark Atkin
Evans
Thorn

Quantrill
McNally

Booth
Reid

Fulcher

Evans
Lindsay
Sharman
Donnelly
Nolan
Tyrie
Mlalazi
Martin
Barker
Rooke
Gutteridge
Gutteridge

Coles

McNally
Ingoldmells
Rooke

Clark Atkin
Mlalazi

Martin

Mindham

Lindsay
McCormack
Martin

Tyrie
Nolan
Gutteridge
Barker
Martin
Gutteridge
Rooke

Martin
McNally
Martin
Quantrill
Donnelly
Mindham
Rooke
Clark

Coles

Atkin

Boston &

Boston &
Sleaford
Boston &

Boston &
Boston &

Grantham
Boston &

Boston &

Sleaford
Basingham
Boston &
Boston &
Boston &
Boston &
Sleaford
Boston &
Boston &
Sleaford
Boston &
Boston &

Boston &
Sleaford
Sleaford
Boston &
Sleaford
Quadring
Boston &
Newark AC
Sleaford
Quadring

Boston &
Boston &
Boston &
Boston &
Boston &
Boston &
Sleaford

Quadring
Boston &
Quadring
Boston &
Boston &
Boston &
Sleaford

Boston &

District AC

District AC
Striders
District AC

District AC
District AC

AC
District AC

District AC

Striders
Primary
District AC
District AC
District AC
District AC
Striders
District AC
District AC
Striders
District AC
District AC

District AC
Striders
Striders
District AC
Striders
Primary
District AC

Striders
Primary

District AC
District AC
District AC
District AC
District AC
District AC
Striders

Primary
District AC
Primary
District AC
District AC
District AC
Striders
District AC

10.28

8.66
7.1
6.26

8.85
8.49

9.24
7.96

11.68

4.18
3.72
3.6
3.39
3.3
3.22

2.96
2.92
2.9
2.9

4.6
4.36
4.26
4.24

4.2
4.16
4.02
3.96
3.88

3.8

7.67
7.66
7.63
6.12
5.94
5.15
3.58

18.77
15.72
14.59
14.36
13.24
12.06
10.95

9.2



